SMARR FINANCIAL SERVICES DISCLAIMER

Investment advisory products and services are only available to residents of Georgia through advisory representatives of Smarr Financial Services, Inc. Smarr Financial Services only conducts business in states where licensed, registered, or where an applicable exemption or exclusion is afforded. Registration of an Investment Adviser does not imply any certain level of skill or training. This website should not be considered a solicitation to buy or an offer to sell any securities or other financial products and services. Investment advisory services and products of Smarr Financial Services are not available in those states where not authorized or permitted by law to solicit or sell the services and products.

Many of the publications, information, and opinions on this site have been compiled from third party sources that are believed to be reliable, but accuracy and completeness cannot be guaranteed. The information is not intended to be used as the only basis for investment decisions, nor should it be construed as advice designed to meet the particular needs of an individual investor. The products, services, securities, and financial instruments described herein may not be suitable for you or available in the jurisdiction in which you are located. Viewers or users of this website will not be considered clients of Smarr Financial Services just by virtue of access. Viewers or users of this website are advised to seek the advice of their independent financial adviser, legal or tax professionals, prior to making any investment decision based on any specific publication, information, opinion, or other content herein.